Lockarp

Friday Lockarp 1.250 km
Green 1340-1400 9/12/2014 13:40 .
Qualifying started at 13:40:22
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(4) Matthies Mgller
T 13:42:22.815
2 1:47.589 +8716 13:44:10.404
3 1:45.905 +7.032 13:45:56.309
4 1:44.241 +5.368 13:47:40.550
5 1:42.036 +3.163 13:49:22.586
6 1:47.238 +8365 13:51:09.824
7 1:42.759 +3.886 13:52:52.583
8 1:41.234 +2361 13:54:33.817
9 1:42.283 +3410 13:56:16.100
10 1:38.873 13:57:54.973
(2) william Mgller
T 13:42:13.259
2 1:45.716 +3471 13:43:58.975
3 1:45.698 +3453 13:45:44.673
4 1:43.652 +1.407 13:47:28.325
5 1:43.983 +1.738 13:49:12.308
6 1:43.998 +1.753 13:50:56.306
7 1:43.923 +1678 13:52:40.229
8 1:45.995 +3.750 13:54:26.224
9 1:43414 +1.169 13:56:09.638
10 1:42.245 13:57:51.883
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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